
Examination : Final  2025

Fatepur, Falta, South 24 Pgs - 743513
Chalantika Nursery & K.G. School

Student Rank List

S Code Student Name Class Roll No RANKSl# Total Marks

21/2022 ARADHYA MONDAL III - A 1 11 564

45/2021 RIFAZ MOLLA III - A 2 22 551

432/2023 ARCHIT SAU III - A 23 33 549

81/2021 DEVKUMAR HALDER III - A 3 44 548

271/2020 AHELI KAPAT III - A 6 55 542

27/2022 TRISHA DOYARI III - A 4 66 540

79/2020 AHANA HALDER III - A 5 77 533

362/2024 TROYEE GHORA III - A 16 88 525

34/2020 RAKTIM MAJHI III - A 15 99 516

48/2022 SHAIKH SHAKIL HOSSAIN III - A 10 1010 514

220/2020 PRIYANSHU MONDAL III - A 7 1111 513

250/2020 ARFIN SHIPAI III - A 38 1212 509

270/2020 ADRIJA PANJA III - A 11 1313 505

43/2021 OISHI MONDAL III - A 36 1414 503

23/2022 AYANTIKA HALDER III - A 12 1515 501

88/2022 SHRUTI MALIK III - A 13 1616 498

20/2020 ABHIRUP PAIK III - A 9 1717 497

150/2022 JESHU PAUL III - A 45 1818 496

387/2023 RUPAM DHARA III - A 24 1919 495

2/2020 AVRODIP SAMANTA III - A 27 2020 493

243/2025 TANIA KHATUN III - C 5 2121 484

66/2020 PROTUSHA MONDAL III - A 21 2222 479

71/2020 ABHRANIL MONDAL III - A 22 2323 476

50/2021 ROHAN CHITRAKAR III - A 25 2324 476

155/2022 ZEEDAN SK III - A 37 2425 473

114/2023 ATHENS MANDAL III - A 47 2526 471

93/2023 SOUMARGHYA BHANDARI III - A 35 2627 468

97/2020 ISHAN CHAKRABORTY III - A 28 2728 463

89/2021 THOTON HALDER III - B 18 2829 462

111/2021 PRANTIK KARAN III - A 48 2930 461

42/2021 INTIFA PARVIN III - A 20 3031 455

152/2022 SHRUTI BERA III - A 26 3132 454

211/2022 SUBHRO PARUI III - A 8 3133 454

11/2021 LISHA SIKDER III - B 2 3234 443

256/2022 SADIA SABNAM MOLLA III - A 29 3235 443

202/2024 KANKANA DAS III - A 49 3336 440

32/2020 SRIJITA MANNA III - A 14 3437 439

290/2023 SAKIB SEKH III - A 57 3538 438
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88/2023 KINGSHUK BHANDARI III - A 39 3639 435

35/2022 EMON GUCHAIT III - A 56 3740 433

388/2024 SOFIUNNESA KHATUN III - A 51 3741 433

260/2020 SRIJAN MONDAL III - A 34 3842 432

313/2025 SHYANTIKA MANDAL III - C 43 3943 431

227/2022 ADITYA HALDER III - A 32 4044 428

59/2022 SAYANI PAIK III - A 41 4145 427

2/2021 ADITYA DAS III - A 31 4246 426

164/2023 HABIBA KHATUN III - B 9 4347 425

187/2022 SOUMYADEEP BAIDYA III - A 44 4448 423

95/2023 RUKSHAR SHAIK III - B 8 4549 421

221/2020 PRAPTI BARIK III - A 18 4650 418

126/2020 NILAVA ADAK III - A 55 4751 415

174/2022 SUBHAM SAU III - A 50 4852 408

327/2024 SAMBRIT DAS III - B 7 4953 406

293/2023 SOUMI GHORUI III - A 30 5054 405

314/2024 ISITA NASKAR III - B 20 5155 399

236/2022 SANGJUKTA PATRA III - B 1 5156 399

189/2022 SUDIP PAL III - A 40 5257 397

79/2021 SHAHENA PARBIN SK III - B 22 5358 394

266/2023 JASIFA SULTANA III - B 19 5459 391

41/2021 SHRUTI NASKAR III - B 5 5560 390

105/2022 AMAN SK III - A 54 5661 388

89/2023 SOURAJ HALDER III - A 58 5662 388

233/2022 MUJAHID ISLAM MOLLA III - A 52 5763 384

408/2023 ADITI MANDAL III - A 46 5864 381

279/2023 RISHITA BERA III - B 23 5865 381

30/2022 ANWESHA BAIDYA III - B 4 5966 375

1/2020 DIPAYAN SAMANTA III - A 53 6067 374

39/2022 KRISHANU MONDAL III - A 43 6168 369

14/2021 ARIN MANNA III - A 33 6269 366

251/2022 MISAKA KHATUN III - B 16 6370 362

1/2021 SRIJONI HAZRA III - B 14 6471 353

315/2023 BANASREE MONDAL III - A 17 6572 351

149/2025 DIKSHITA KAYAL III - C 2 6673 350

26/2022 ANISA KHATUN III - B 11 6774 347

16/2021 SAGNIK BARUI III - B 6 6875 346

208/2024 ARADHYA MIDDEY III - B 49 6976 342
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332/2023 RAI KAMALINE PANJA III - B 25 7077 340

242/2022 ANISHKA BAYEN III - A 42 7178 338

17/2021 SRITAMA MAITY III - B 10 7179 338

367/2023 JAKAREYA SEKH III - A 60 7280 336

138/2022 PRITAM NASKAR III - B 31 7281 336

5/2021 PRETHA CHAKRABORTY III - B 35 7382 327

93/2021 ABHRA HALDER III - B 41 7483 326

12/2021 SAHADAT MOLLA III - B 32 7584 320

85/2022 ANKITA MONDAL III - B 12 7685 319

73/2023 ROHAN MONDAL III - B 39 7786 318

391/2023 SHIBAM NASKAR III - B 40 7887 312

90/2021 ARITRA NASKAR III - A 19 7988 307

85/2020 PREMASIS PURKAIT III - B 36 8089 306

41/2022 SOUMYADIP MONDAL III - B 43 8190 305

165/2023 SADIQUA NOOR III - B 38 8291 303

118/2021 RICK HALDER III - B 21 8392 302

312/2025 SHREYAN MANDAL III - C 42 8493 301

75/2021 RISHIKA PAIK III - B 44 8594 298

320/2023 SNEHA NASKAR III - B 27 8695 297

223/2024 ABDUL AHIL MOLLA III - C 13 8796 294

85/2021 KUNTAL NATUA III - B 53 8897 289

116/2021 SAMRIDDHI MONDAL III - B 13 8898 289

166/2022 AHANA MONDAL III - B 26 8999 286

119/2020 ARIJIT SARDAR III - B 42 90100 284

79/2022 ADRIJA SAPUI III - B 48 91101 283

58/2021 SABRIN KHATUN III - B 34 91102 283

166/2023 JAMIA PARBIN III - B 60 92103 282

29/2022 ANKIT BHANDARI III - B 3 93104 278

61/2022 BORNITA DALUI III - B 52 94105 274

28/2020 RITTISHA HAZRA III - B 46 95106 272

137/2022 BIDISA MONDAL III - B 29 96107 269

110/2021 ARUNIMA PATRA III - B 37 97108 268

76/2022 DIP KARMAKAR III - B 30 98109 263

243/2022 MO JAHIDA KHATUN III - C 48 98110 263

90/2022 SARBAJIT MONDAL III - B 15 99111 256

199/2022 AAHAN ALI MOLLA III - B 50 100112 254

205/2020 DHRUBAJYOTI PARUI III - B 45 101113 252

284/2025 JUHIN AHAMED MONDAL III - C 7 101114 252
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126/2025 MISKATULL SEKH III - C 1 102115 250

414/2023 RIYANSH MANDAL III - B 33 103116 249

59/2021 SIDDIKA MANDAL III - B 57 104117 248

286/2023 MD. RASHIDUDDIN SAIEKH III - C 9 105118 245

315/2024 ADRISH NASKAR III - B 24 106119 238

364/2023 SUBHANGI BERA III - B 55 107120 237

225/2025 DEBARGHA KAR III - C 4 108121 236

38/2020 ARNAB MANNA III - B 59 109122 228

104/2021 MISMI KAPAT III - C 8 110123 220

216/2022 MONOJIT MONDAL III - C 19 111124 216

75/2022 ARUSH SHAIK III - C 10 112125 213

101/2020 SRIJIT BAIDYA III - C 12 113126 212

151/2022 TUHIN KAYAL III - B 58 113127 212

236/2024 MD. RAHAT ALI MONDAL III - C 28 114128 211

106/2022 ROUNAK HALDER III - B 28 115129 198

399/2023 SUKANYA MONDAL III - C 23 116130 196

120/2022 ANIRBAN DEY III - C 16 117131 193

291/2023 ESMOTARA KHATUN III - C 38 117132 193

225/2023 MEGHNA HALDER III - C 22 117133 193

335/2024 TAMANNA KHATUN III - C 15 118134 191

460/2023 RIFAT SULTANA III - C 11 119135 180

280/2023 MD AIYAN SK III - B 56 120136 178

289/2023 FARHAN MOLLA III - C 20 121137 176

73/2021 NISHAN SINGH III - B 51 122138 172

150/2023 ANKUSH SAMANTA III - B 47 123139 168

206/2024 ARGHYA CHATTERJEE III - B 17 124140 164

5/2022 SHREEJAN DAS III - C 14 125141 160

69/2021 SANKRIT MISTRI III - C 32 126142 154

387/2024 AYESHA SHAIKH III - C 37 127143 149

234/2024 SAMIYA KHATUN III - C 30 127144 149

188/2022 DISHIT MONDAL III - C 31 128145 143

99/2023 AYAN SK III - C 34 129146 142

227/2023 RIMA MONDAL III - C 27 130147 134

51/2022 MAYUK PATRA III - C 18 131148 130

54/2022 RITIKA KUMAR III - B 54 131149 130

108/2024 ROHAN SEKH III - C 46 131150 130

253/2025 AVIRAJ MANDAL III - C 6 132151 127

92/2023 RUPAM HALDER III - C 33 133152 122
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114/2022 ARFIN ALI SK III - C 49 134153 120

55/2022 PRIYO MAITY III - C 17 135154 118

110/2023 FARDIN SHAIKH III - C 26 136155 117

179/2022 ANKON MIDYA III - C 21 137156 111

285/2023 MAHAMMED FARHAN SHAIKH III - C 41 138157 105

160/2022 DEVARSI NATUA III - C 29 139158 104

78/2021 ASIFA KHATUN III - C 25 140159 103

172/2025 AVRA MONDAL III - C 3 141160 102

269/2023 MAHIR SANFUI III - C 36 142161 101

100/2023 JISHAN MALLICK III - C 40 143162 100

145/2022 MIRAZ MOLLA III - C 44 144163 87

267/2020 ADITI KOTAL III - C 39 145164 83

28/2022 UCHHAS RAJ III - C 24 146165 81

18/2021 SUJAN ROY III - C 35 147166 79

84/2022 MD RUSAID SHAIKH III - C 45 148167 74

270/2022 PRAPTI CHANAK III - C 47 149168 60

33/2021 KRISHAN MONDAL III - A 59 150169 52
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